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A 600 mm -10~+20 mm
B 10 mm -5~+5 mm
C 45 mm -5~+5 mm
L HITHRKE -500~+100 mm
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EMOV F3001.04 OM1 ARMORED FIBER OPTICAL CABLE GTSPO7YYMMDDNN ****M

FLFHE. OM1-62.5/125 OM2-50/125 SM-9/125 (FET4)
ZORER: 0.6mm

EIEEEEE Feath
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R MLz /R BE=>50%

FHHIMPE. PVC, EE1.05mm

IMPEEIF . EMOV F3001.04 OM1 ARMORED FIBER OPTICAL CABLE GTSPO7YYMMDDNN ****M
FHHIE . 6.5mm
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RFRLTT KH. 300N 4587 400N

RTFERN. HHf. 3000N/10cm 45 H#3. 5000N/10cm
AFRNTHER. 7. 140mm 7. 70mm

BNES. #965kg/km
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TERE. -20°C ~+70°C
BURIRE . HARANRRTE
IMREK . FFEROHSZE R
OM1-62.5/125
HRAEE. 850nm. <3.5dB/km 1300nm. <1.5dB/km
. 850nm. =200 MHzekm 1300nm. =500 MHz<km
OM2-50/125
TRERE 850nm. <3.5dB/km 1300nm. <1.5 dB/km
ol 850nm. =700 MHzekm 1300nm. =500 MHzekm
SM-9/125
RRARE. 1310nm. <0.4 dB/km 1550nm. <0.3 dB/km
LI <0.3dB
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PF3001.02 PF3001.02-OM1/OM2/SM-O/B-AB-XXXX 2%
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Test Report Test Report
N o ENERR AR L ofmi Spiral armoured optical fiber cable
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0, 6L0. OB SHEX 110002 % B @ 8 EMOVF3001, PVC Jacket, Spiral Armoured, Stainless Steel
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Consigner =2 2 £ 7 Yaorui Photoelectric Technol Co., Ltd.
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SHANGHAI NATIONAL CENTER OF TESTING AND INSPECTION FOR
ELECTRIC CABLE AND WIRE CO.LTD

ELECTRIC CABLE AND WIRE CO.LTD
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